
FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2025-2026

Fee Head Play Group
NUR To 

Prep-II
I-III IV-V VI-VIII IX-X XI XII

Admn. Fee 10000 10000 13000 13000 16000 16000 13000

Tuition Fee( Monthly) 5300 7125 7400 7325 7550 7675 8825 8825

Total Amount Payble at the time of Admission  

(Including 2 Months Fee)
20600 24250 27800 27650 31100 31350 17650 30650

Tuition Fee( April & May) 10600 14250 14800 14650 15100 15350 17650 17650

Tuition Fee( June   & July) 10600 14250 14800 14650 15100 15350 17650 17650

Tuition Fee( August & September) 10600 14250 14800 14650 15100 15350 17650 17650

Tuition Fee( October, November & December) 15900 21375 22200 21975 22650 23025 26475 26475

Tuition Fee( January,  February & March) 15900 21375 22200 21975 22650 23025 26475 26475

Lab Fee (Only For Science Students)200/- P.M. 2200 2200

Total Fee Yearly 73600 95500 101800 100900 106600 108100 108100 121100

FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE YEAR 2025-2026

Fee Head Play Group
NUR To 

Prep-II
I-III IV-V VI-VIII IX-X XI XII

Tuition Fee( Monthly) 5300 7125 7400 7325 7550 7675 8825 8825

Tuition Fee( April & May) 10600 14250 14800 14650 15100 15350 17650 17650

Tuition Fee( June   & July) 10600 14250 14800 14650 15100 15350 17650 17650

Tuition Fee( August & September) 10600 14250 14800 14650 15100 15350 17650 17650

Tuition Fee( October, November & December) 15900 21375 22200 21975 22650 23025 26475 26475

Tuition Fee( January,  February & March) 15900 21375 22200 21975 22650 23025 26475 26475

Lab Fee (Only For Science Students)200/- P.M. 2200 2200

Total Fee Yearly 63600 85500 88800 87900 90600 92100 108100 108100

Fee Payment Schedule

 April & May)

 June   & July

 August & September

 October, November & December

 January,  February & March    10th of January after that with Fine as applicable

New Students

Old Student

10th of April after that with Fine as applicable

10th of June after that with Fine as applicable

   10th of August after that with Fine as applicable

    10th of October after that with Fine as applicable


